Winterrunde - KK liegend 2018/2019

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 10.02.2019
Ligaleiter: Beate Baur, Hakenackerweg 14, 73230 Kirchheim unter Teck, Tel.: 07021/861833, Email: bb.bossi@t-online.de

Gruppe: | SV Bissingen 3 - SV Jesingen 2 816 : 847
SV Tischardt 1 - SV Dettingen 3 850 : 804
Gruppe: Il SV Brucken 1 - SGi Nrtingen 2 826 : 868
SV Tell Neckarhausen 1 - SV Tischardt 2 838 : 812
Gruppe: Il SV Dettingen 2 - SV Hattenhofen 1 836 865
SV Bissingen 2 - SGI Holzmaden 1 837 865
Gruppe: IV SV Oberlenningen 1 - SGi Holzmaden 2 845 842
Sgi Nirtingen 3 - SV Jesingen 3 817 808
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2 - SV Dettingen 4 841 850

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf
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10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Verein

SV Hattenhofen 1

SGi Nirtingen 2

SGI Holzmaden 1

SV Jesingen 2

SV Dettingen 4

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Brucken1

SV Tischardt 1

SV Oberlenningen 1
SGi Nurtingen 3
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Bissingen 3

SV Bissingen 2

SV Dettingen 2

SV Jesingen 3

SV Dettingen 3

SV Tischardt 2

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung
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1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Name

Stein Uli
Unterleiter Karl-Heinz
Heinz Max
Kauderer Andreas
Lempenau Gerd
Capreoli Sascha
Heinz Bernd
Wagner Philipp
Lehr Michael
Thrandorf Lothar
Raisch Luca
Grawe Markus
Steegmaier Patrick
Schamber Helmut
Hohn Alexander
Attinger Bernd
Leibfahrt Bernd
Raisch Nico
Molter Sebastian
Baron Volker
Stark Achim

Kurz Carmen

Horr Burkhardt
Fausel Walter

Verein

SV Hattenhofen 1
SGi Nurtingen 2
SV Hattenhofen 1
SV Hattenhofen 1
SGi Holzmaden 1
SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Hattenhofen 1
SGi Holzmaden 2
SV Tischardt 1
SGi Nurtingen 2
SV Jesingen 2
SV Hattenhofen 1
SV Bissingen 3
SGi Holzmaden 1
SV Dettingen 4
SV Brucken 1

SV Dettingen 4
SV Jesingen 2
SGi Holzmaden 1
SGi Nurtingen 2
SGi Nurtingen 3
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Dettingen 4
SGi Nurtingen 2

Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK®6

5242
5170
5147
5113
5097
5088
5072
5035
5024
5023
5015
5000
4979
4966
4953
4884
4835
4753

Ges.

1763
1742
1735
1733
1731
1730
1722
1721
1721
1720
1719
1716
1713
1710
1708
1704
1703
1703
1702
1697
1696
1694
1686
1684

873,7 880
861,7 862
857,8 855
852,2 864
849,5 847
848,0 851
8453 841
839,2 836
837,3 820
837,2 839
8358 843
833,3 825
829,8 831
827,7 816
8255 822
814,0 814
805,8 814
792,2 781

874
863
861
851
845
855
851
847
836
829
845
837
826
829
832
809
789
774

873
870
860
856
853
853
850
846
844
830
848
839
832
842
832
823
817
794

882
853
850
842
852
853
842
849
832
836
831
842
835
824
802
825
814
823

868
854
856
853
850
834
850
831
842
844
831
816
839
818
829
805
797
769

865
868
865
847
850
842
838
826
850
845
817
841
816
837
836
808
804
812

Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6

293,8 297
290,3 290
289,2 289
288,8 293
2885 283
288,3 289
287,0 290
286,8 286
286,8 281
286,7 288
286,5 290
286,0 289
2855 287
2850 284
284,7 281
284,0 289
283,8 284
283,8 288
283,7 288
282,8 281
282,7 278
282,3 278
281,0 282
280,7 284

295
292
290
289
291
289
286
294
292
292
289
282
285
284
286
288
282
288
286
279
281
283
277
277

294
294
290
287
288
288
289
291
290
283
289
288
282
284
282
279
282
281
284
293
293
284
289
283

295
290
293
294
284
283
283
286
282
280
288
283
288
281
284
287
289
276
285
283
281
282
279
275

295
284
287
284
293
289
284
285
288
287
286
286
287
284
287
281
282
283
279
283
281
283
281
279

287
292
286
286
292
292
290
279
288
290
277
288
284
293
288
280
284
287
280
278
282
284
278
286



Nr.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.

42.
43.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Name

Zechner Daniel
Raisch Oliver
Schmidt Stefan sen.
Hofreuther Justin
Hess Bernd

Hauk Benjamin
Keller Daniel
Gabler Andre
Ollhauser Rebecca
Fausel Giinter
Lércher Kay
Sauter Patrick
Raisch Heike
Kazmaier Jirgen
Waldner Reinhard
Kurz Simone

Lehr Erich
Niemeyer Manfred
Walter Michael
Feller Tim

Kromer Melanie
Mayer Thomas
Etzel Nicolai
Schirrschmidt Daniel
Maisch Timo
Scheurer Kai
Hartig-Hohl Jochen
Hentsch Johann
Neuhauser Frank
Rist Markus

Marx Timo
Ungemach Bernhard
Blankenhorn Dieter
Baier Claudia
Rittner Thomas
Mirle Rico

Auch Thomas
Baumann Marina
Fischer Simon
Maal Wieland
Petric Lukas

Baur Beate

Geier Simone
Scholz Hauke
Moser Eberhard
Roth Andreas
Ernst Daniel
Lepple Andreas
Janko Patrick
Scheurer Alexander
Hoéhn Michael
Ollhauser Helmut
Blind Rolf

Moser Daniel

Noll Stefan
Schmidt Stefan Herrmann
Kielkopf Julia
Bauknecht Julian
Jost Klaus

Konig Peter
Knappe Niklas
Kuhn Rainer
Feuchter Alexandra
Karim Zimnako

Verein

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Jesingen 2

SGi Nurtingen 3

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SGi Holzmaden 1

SV Dettingen 2

SV Brucken 1

SV Bissingen 2

SGi Nrtingen 2

SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Brucken 1

SV Jesingen 2

SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Tischardt 1

SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Bissingen 2

SV Bissingen 3

SV Jesingen 3

SV Brucken 1

SV Dettingen 3

SV Dettingen 4

SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Bissingen 3

SV Tischardt 2

SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Oberlenningen 1
SV Tischardt 2

SV Bissingen 2

SV Dettingen 2

SV Dettingen 3

SV Tischardt 2

SV Bissingen 3

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Bissingen 2

SGi Holzmaden 1

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Dettingen 2

SV Jesingen 3

SV Dettingen 2

SV Dettingen 3

SGi Holzmaden 2

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Tischardt 1

SV Jesingen 3

SGi Nurtingen 3

SV Tischardt 1

SV Bissingen 3

SV Dettingen 4

SV Bissingen 2

SV Brucken 1

SV Tell Neckarhausen 1
SV Dettingen 2

SGi Nirtingen 3

SV Jesingen 3

SGi Nurtingen 3

SV Tischardt 1

SV Dettingen 3

SV Tischardt 2

SV Dettingen 3

SSVng Wolfschlugen 2
SV Tischardt 2

Ges.
1683
1681
1679
1668
1666
1665
1665
1663
1659
1658
1657
1653
1653
1643
1641
1640
1640
1633
1630
1630
1629
1628
1626
1620
1614
1606
1585
1582
1581
1579
1566
1565
1557
1554
1535
1468
1399
1394
1389
1379
1373
1365
1365
1361
1359
1354
1353
1345
1345
1342
1339
1307
1256
1102
1097
1072
1058
839
794
771
549
531
0
0

Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6

280,5
280,2
279,8
278,0
277,7
277,5
277,5
277,2
276,5
276,3
276,2
275,5
275,5
273,8
273,5
273,3
273,3
272,2
271,7
2717
2715
271,3
271,0
270,0
269,0
267,7
264,2
263,7
263,5
263,2
261,0
260,8
259,5
259,0
255,8
293,6
279,8
278,8
277,8
275,8
274,6
273,0
273,0
272,2
271,8
270,8
270,6
269,0
269,0
268,4
267.,8
261,4
251,2
275,5
274,3
268,0
264,5
279,7
264,7
257,0
274,5
265,5
0,0
0,0

283
286
285
279
266
282
272
276
272
272
276
263
259
276
275
264
265
271
263
269
266
271
270
279
270
270
263
274
272
253
265
264
259
265
270
294
275
283
280
274
274
264
278
282
272
255
274
276
274
274
262
269
254

276
268

280
265
255

266
0
0

284
274
285
277
284
281
281
278
282
277
266
277
273
276
265
277
269
277
273
273
266
281
269
271
269
258
274
253
271
251
264
260
256
249
254
296
274
272

283
271

264
265
269
266
272
271
275
268
274
254
253
271
268

260
279
258
256

279
280
270
274
278
286
285
281
276
282
275
284
286
268
280
274
266
281
277
278
273
281
269
267
267
265
275
266
244
268
268
265
272
251
270
290
289
286
283
276
279
271
276
267
272
283
271
263
264
272
274
253
261
280

275

280
271

284
278
289
280
275
278
277
279
277
276
280
283
272
276
269
284
276
272
262
272
278
273
283
261
273
275
268
261
256
275
256
256
266
246
255
294
282

283

278
269

273
273
274
269

256

267
265
242
273

261
269

280
265

273
282
274
275
278
271
278
277
276
280
280
273
284
264
272
269
278
258
273
283
275
258
263
265
262
269
237
271
275
261
269
262
245
271
251
294

273
273
273
271
276
274
274

276

276

265
262

246
278
275
268
259

260

280
281
276
283
285
267
272
272
276
271
280
273
279
283
280
272
286
274
282
255
271
264
272
277
273
269
268
257
263
271
244
258
259
272
235

279
280
270
273

285
273

273
267
259
276
263

266

278

270

269



